CL2500HUF 1 VELLEMAN
CL2500HUF – ULTRAFAST Ni-MH CHARGER + 4 AA BATTERIES
1. Introduction & Features
To all residents of the European Union
Important environmental information about this product
This symbol on the device or the package indicates that disposal of the device after its lifecycle could harm
the environment.
Do not dispose of the unit (or batteries) as unsorted municipal waste; it should be taken to a specialised

(approximately – actual times may vary depending on brand and condition of the batteries):
size charging current capacity time
1900mAh (order code HR6/19) 28 minutes
2000mAh (order code HR6C/20) 30 minutes
2200mAh (order code HR6C/22) 33 minutes
2300mAh (order code HR6C/23B) 35 minutes
AA 4A
2500mAh (order code HR6C/25B) 38 minutes
600mAh (order code HR3) 24 minutes
AAA 1.7A
750mAh (order code HR3C) 30 minutes
The information in this manual is subject to change without prior notice.